Page 1 of 5
LS3 Linear Strip - Control Ready Series Wattage & Color Selectable
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
4
0
0

required Controls Node and you’re all set! See the accessory table for all controls
options available for this fixture.
Ordering Information
FAMILY - SIZE VOLTAGE WATTAGE SELECT** CCT SELECT** CONTROLS
OPTIONS BBU OPTIONS*
LS3= Linear Strip Gen 3 -
2= 24”
U= 120-277V
15W= 15W/20W/25W
CS= Color Selectable
(3500K/4000K/5000K)
CR= Controls
Ready
BLANK=
EM=
E2=
None
Battery Backup
Made to Order
Emergency back-up
4= 48” 23W= 23W/34W/47W
8= 96” 65W= 65W/75W/90W
2 foot
4 foot
8 foot
*EM unit is UL924 classified. EM is not possible on the 2ft model.
**Default setting for WCS models is set to lowest wattage and 4000K.
Page 2 of 5
LS3 Linear Strip - Control Ready Series Wattage & Color Selectable
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 755 Rev: 04/04/2024
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
500K
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID# DLC CLASSIFICATION DLC PRIMARY USE DESIGNATION
110524 LS3-2U15WCSCR
S-92ZJRT Standard Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires
S-7QCYXZ Premium Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
110525 LS3-4U23WCSCR
S-15BGLR Standard Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires
S-4YCHKY Standard Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
S-ZF0HKZ Premium Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
110526 LS3-8U65WCSCR
S-LXBSMT Standard Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires
S-QMV9HD Standard High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
S-WBNKC4 Premium Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
110528 LS3-4U23WCSCREM
S-15BGLR Standard Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires
S-4YCHKY Standard Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
S-ZF0HKZ Premium Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
110529 LS3-8U65WCSCREM
S-LXBSMT Standard Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires
S-QMV9HD Standard High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
S-WBNKC4 Premium Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
Sensor
SENSOR TECHNOLOGY DIMMING DAYLIGHT HARVESTING REMOTE CONTROL QR CODE
CN-RTMST Microwave, Photoelectric Bi-Level N/A CN-REMOTE
CN-RTPSW PIR, Photoelectric   Bi-Level Continuous Adjustment Mode (CAM) Yes
NN-RTW Bluetooth networking N/A N/A c-Max App
(iPhone or Android)
NN-RTPSW
PIR motion sensing.
Photoelectric &
Bluetooth networking

500K
Accessories
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
74138 MLCHKLSU15 Cable Kit 15’ Loop X Toggle Y 1 Pair
111042 LS3-WG2404 WIREGUARD 2FT LS3 STRIP 22IN X 4IN
111043 LS3-WG4804 WIREGUARD 4FT LS3 STRIP 48IN X 4IN
111044 LS3-WG9604* WIREGUARD 8FT LS3 STRIP 96IN X 4IN
111041 LS3-PLATEKIT** CONNECTING BRACKET/ PLATE KIT LS3 STRIP, WHITE FINISH
111040 LS3-CBKT CORNER BRACKET KIT FOR LS3 WCS
108421 LS2-PMKIT PIPE MOUNT KIT FOR LS2 AND LSS
108384 CWHD-48W *** CONNECTING WIRE HARNESS - DIMMING 4FT WHITE INCLUDES ADDITIONAL FEMALE CONNECTOR
108383 CWHP-48W *** CONNECTING WIRE HARNESS - POWER 4FT WHITE INCLUDES ADDITIONAL FEMALE CONNECTOR
c-Max Basic
105567 CN-REMOTE CONTROL NODE REMOTE CONTROL
105564 CN-RTMST CONTROL NODE RECTANGULAR, MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR, TRANSLUCENT
105890 CN-RTPSW**** CONTROL NODE RECTANGULAR, PIR MOTION
SENSOR/DAYLIGHT HARVESTING, WHITE
c-Max Network
105892 NN-RTW NETWORK NODE RECTANGULAR, WHITE
109111 WNS3-W WALL NETWORK SWITCH (BLUETOOTH) WHITE
108392 WNS5-W WALL NETWORK SWITCH (BLUETOOTH) WHITE
106059 NN-RTPSW NETWORK NODE RECTANGULAR, PIR MOTION SENSOR/DAYLIGHT HARVESTING, WHITE
106318 NPP-300W 120-277V NETWORK POWER PACK 300W MAX
* LS3-WG9604 comes in 2 units of 4’ segments.* Requires at least 1 remote control (CN-REMOTE) per project to program
** It is recommended to purchase CWHD-48W (sold separately) and CWHP-48W (sold separately) along with LS2-PLATEKIT.
*** Use CWHD-48W and CWHP-48W to daisy chain. Maximum Luminaire count should be less than or equal to 4.
**** Maxlite recommends the use of CN-RTPSW for almost all applications instead of CN-RTMST. Cannot use sensor cap with CN-RTMST
Page 4 of 5
LS3 Linear Strip - Control Ready Series Wattage & Color Selectable
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 755 Rev: 04/04/2024
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
500K
Specifications LS3-2U15WCSCR LS3-4U23WCSCR
Size 2 ft 4 ft
Nominal Wattage* (W) 15W 20W 25W 23W 34W 47W
Lumens Delivered*
(lm)